
Staff
KLEINUMC

SERVING TOGETHER, BEING DISCIPLES

KleinUMC

Rev. Lawrence Young
Senior Pastor
Lawrence@kleinumc.org

Rev. Jennifer Jordan
Associate Pastor
Jennifer@kleinumc.org



Ashlie Driver
Dir. of Music Ministries
Ashlie@kleinumc.org

Wayne Steinert
Media and Technology
MediaTech@kleinumc.org

Pam Coleman
Nursery Director
Pam@kleinumc.org

George Skirm
Facility Manager
George2@kleinumc.org

281-353-8202
5920 FM 2920
Spring, Texas 77379

Dee Hooper
Financial Administrator
Dee@kleinumc.org

Alli Dodge
Dir. of Children's Ministries
Children@kleinumc.org
Dir. of Weekday Ministries
Alli@kleinumc.org

Marshall Coleman
Dir. Student Ministries
Marshall@kleinumc.org

Esmeralda Ramirez
Event Coordinator
Esmeralda@kleinumc.org

Allison Hicks
Dir. of Communications
Allison@kleinumc.org


